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Sailwave results for Trofeu llles Medes 2015 at Club Nautic Estartit 2015

Trofeu llles Medes 2015

Club Nautic Estartit

LLISTAT INSCRITS

SailNo HelmName

1571
501
1785
2479
1129
1549
1077
1282
157
1290
1269
15
608
843
296
1250
2017
1689
1444
1450
1155
2359
125
2395
88
559
12150
559X
304
1819
1820
204
1821
1822
1774
1679
2154
1152

MARGCAL COSTA ESTIARTE
XAVIER PALLI REINAL

MARC PALOMARES CUXART
FRANCESC SAURINA DEL HOYO
ERIC MONTIEL CLARA
MIQUEL PALOMARES CUXART
ONA GARCIA PARES

JOSEP SAURINA DEL HOYO
NURIA COSTA ESTIARTE
EUDALD AVILA CORBALAN
ONA RESINA PAGEO
GUILLEM MANRESA

EMMA CABRE

MARTINA CASANE

DANIEL CABRE

ALEIX MANRESA

GONZALO CONSTANS
ALEJANDRO CONSTANS
SOFIA CONSTANS

PAU HUGAS

ALBERT VIVES

ALEX BUISAN

PAULA BALLANA

MARIONA ZANINI

BET ZANINI

JULIA FLO DE LA CAMARA
MARTI FLO DE LA CAMARA
OLIVIA PARE DE LA CAMARA
GABRIEL DWYER

MATEU GUTIERREZ TORRENT
QUIM ARAGONES RIBAS
GEMMA FERRES

JAN GARCIA PALACIOS
MATTEO GALINDO GIOCOLI
ERIC HERREROS VIDAL

POL GARCIA PALACIOS

JAN MAS PARETAS

JOAN PLA VICH
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
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